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200511080005
82980

11/08/2005
03:40:59

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHAW SHAWN
C

200603100001
14180

03/10/2006
02:16:27

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOOKER
JACQUELYN

201109060002
62180

09/06/2011
11:50:30

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOINER
KATHY

201202210000
62290

02/21/2012
04:02:44

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

EVANS
KELLEE C

Instr
#:20090202000
032860

201203300001
08920

03/30/2012
09:35:12

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

NUYT LAURA
A

Instr
#:20091026000
402070

201304290001
72800

04/29/2013
12:32:23

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MULLINAS
MICHELE

201304290001
73120

04/29/2013
12:50:53

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FORTENBERR
Y LARRY

201307010002
68540

07/01/2013
01:14:35

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHATMAN
MATTIE

201405210001
53830

05/21/2014
01:44:54

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN
KASHAYLA

201405210001
53840

05/21/2014
01:46:46

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STOKER
STEVEN

201409290003
04010

09/29/2014
11:30:08

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ABLES JUSTIN

201409290003
04140

09/29/2014
11:55:00

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ELLIS MONICA

201409290003
04160

09/29/2014
11:58:03

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WELDON
LYNNE

201409290003
04180

09/29/2014
12:00:18

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAMMOND
CAMI



201409290003
04340

09/29/2014
12:11:53

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL THEDA

201409290003
04370

09/29/2014
12:13:39

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL
MELISSA

201409290003
04380

09/29/2014
12:15:36

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MINOR TERRI

201409290003
04410

09/29/2014
12:20:08

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARKS
CHRISTIE

201411170003
61280

11/17/2014
11:35:57

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEBSTER
ALAN C

201411170003
61380

11/17/2014
11:57:19

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MEEKS
KATHY L

201501120000
11280

01/12/2015
11:21:32

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOPEZ JUAN

201507130002
35900

07/13/2015
10:28:08

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KLIMCHAK
DOUGLAS

201507130002
35950

07/13/2015
10:35:08

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARPER
LAURI

201507200002
46060

07/20/2015
12:48:33

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COTHRAN
AMELIA

201507200002
46070

07/20/2015
12:48:34

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWIFT
MILLICENT

201508250002
95500

08/25/2015
10:44:45

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIDSON
CULLIE

201606080001
97230

06/08/2016
11:56:47

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THRASH
KATHY

201606080001
97340

06/08/2016
12:17:12

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WADE
MICHAEL

201606080001
97360

06/08/2016
12:19:31

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCLEOD
AMBER

201606080001
97420

06/08/2016
12:26:15

PORTFOLIO
RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARRAWAY
CHARLES


