Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200511080005 32980	11/08/2005 03:40:59	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHAW SHAWN C						, , ,
200603100001 4180	03/10/2006 02:16:27	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOOKER JACQUELYN						
201109060002 32180	09/06/2011 11:50:30	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOINER KATHY						
201202210000 32290	02/21/2012 04:02:44	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	EVANS KELLEE C					Instr #:20090202000 032860	
201203300001 08920	03/30/2012 09:35:12	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	NUYT LAURA A					Instr #:20091026000 402070	
201304290001 72800	04/29/2013 12:32:23	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MULLINAS MICHELE						
201304290001 73120	04/29/2013 12:50:53	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FORTENBERR Y LARRY						
201307010002 68540	07/01/2013 01:14:35	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHATMAN MATTIE						
201405210001 53830	05/21/2014 01:44:54	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTIN KASHAYLA						
201405210001 53840	05/21/2014 01:46:46	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STOKER STEVEN						
201409290003 04010	09/29/2014 11:30:08	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ABLES JUSTIN						
201409290003 04140	09/29/2014 11:55:00	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ELLIS MONICA						
01409290003 4160	09/29/2014 11:58:03	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WELDON LYNNE						
201409290003 04180	09/29/2014 12:00:18	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAMMOND CAMI						

201409290003 04340	09/29/2014 12:11:53	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL THEDA			
201409290003 04370	09/29/2014 12:13:39	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL MELISSA			
201409290003 04380	09/29/2014 12:15:36	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MINOR TERRI			
201409290003 04410	09/29/2014 12:20:08	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARKS CHRISTIE			
201411170003 61280	11/17/2014 11:35:57	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WEBSTER ALAN C			
201411170003 61380	11/17/2014 11:57:19	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MEEKS KATHY L			
201501120000 11280	01/12/2015 11:21:32	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOPEZ JUAN			
201507130002 35900	07/13/2015 10:28:08	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KLIMCHAK DOUGLAS			
201507130002 35950	07/13/2015 10:35:08	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARPER LAURI			
201507200002 46060	07/20/2015 12:48:33	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COTHRAN AMELIA			
201507200002 46070	07/20/2015 12:48:34	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SWIFT MILLICENT			
201508250002 95500	08/25/2015 10:44:45	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIDSON CULLIE			
201606080001 97230	06/08/2016 11:56:47	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THRASH KATHY			
201606080001 97340	06/08/2016 12:17:12	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WADE MICHAEL			
201606080001 97360	06/08/2016 12:19:31	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCLEOD AMBER			
201606080001 97420	06/08/2016 12:26:15	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARRAWAY CHARLES			